Team Schedule

Boys Middle School Baseball

Sullivan School District
725 N. Main Street

Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

7/22/2018 to 9/30/2018 Sullivan, IL 61951 i‘-l%%%e Phone:
Fax: 217-728-4139
aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us
Baseball
Boys Middle School
Place Depart Time

Monday 07/23/18 SMS Baseball Camp-Stewart Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 07/24/18 SMS Baseball Camp-Stewart Home 4:30 PM
Wednesday 07/25/18 SMS Baseball Camp-Stewart Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 07/26/18 SMS Baseball Camp-Stewart Home 4:30 PM
Monday 07/30/18 SMS Baseball Practice May Begin Home TBA
Saturday 08/11/18 Warrensburg-Latham MS (Two Full Games) Home 10:30 AM
Monday 08/13/18 Okaw Valley Middle School (1 Full Game Only)  Away 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday 08/14/18 Meridian Middle School (Full Game + 3 Home 4:15 PM

innings)
Wednesday 08/15/18 Stewardson-Strasburg ( Full + 3 innings) Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 08/16/18 Maroa-Forsyth ( Full + 3 innings) Home 4:30 PM
Friday 08/17/18  Sullivan Fall Sports Preview Night Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 08/18/18  Clinton Junior High School (Two Full Games) Away 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday 08/21/18 Monticello (Full + 3 innings ) Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 08/23/18  Argenta-Oreana JHS (Full + 3 innings in Argenta) Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday 08/25/18  Effingham Jr. High Tournament 9:00/11:00

Effingham Junior High

Jasper County Jr. High

Sullivan Away 7:25 AM 9:00 AM
Monday 08/27/18  Shelbyville (Full + 3 innings) Away 3:10 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday 08/29/18 Charleston MS (Full + 3 innings) Home 4:00 PM
Saturday 09/01/18 Lutheran School Association (Two Full Home 10:00 AM

Games)
Tuesday 09/04/18  Teutopolis Junior High School (Full + 3 innings)  Away 2:45PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday 09/05/18 St. Anthony HS ( Full + 3 innings) Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 09/06/18 Neoga Jr High (Full + 3 innings) Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday 09/08/18 Cumberland Jr. High (Two Full Games) Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 09/11/18 IESA Regionals Away TBA
Saturday 09/15/18 IESA Regionals TBA
Monday 09/17/18 IESA Regionals TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ted Walk

07/27/2018

Erik Young Ryan Aikman

*=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Ryan Aikman

Page 1



